ZADCS1282/1242/1222
12-Bit, 200ksps, Serial Output ADC Family
Datasheet
Features
 Single Supply Operation:
+ 2.7V … + 5.25V
 Family approach providing
2 / 4 / 8-Channel Single-Ended or

]
P
a
ck
a
g
e
[T
yp
e]
p
ac
ki
n
g
ZADCS1282VIS20T 12 8 200  -25°C to +85°C  --  ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 20 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1282IS20T 12 8 200  -25°C to +85°C  --  -- ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 20 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1242VIS16T 12 4 200  -25°C to +85°C  --  ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 16 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1242IS16T 12 4 200  -25°C to +85°C  --  -- ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 16 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1222VIS14T 12 2 200  -25°C to +85°C  --  ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 14 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1222IS14T 12 2 200  -25°C to +85°C  --  -- ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 14 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1282VQS20T 12 8 200  -40°C to +125°C   ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 20 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1282QS20T 12 8 200  -40°C to +125°C   -- ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 20 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1242VQS16T 12 4 200  -40°C to +125°C   ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 16 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1242QS16T 12 4 200  -40°C to +125°C   -- ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 16 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1222VQS14T 12 2 200  -40°C to +125°C   ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 14 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1222QS14T 12 2 200  -40°C to +125°C   -- ± 1 LSB ± 1 LSB 14 SSOP Tube
6 ZMDI Contact
For the most current revision of this document and for additional product information please visit www.zmdi.com.
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com sales@zmdi.com
Zentrum Mikroelektronik